
Examination Schedule for the Master of Library & Information Science (M.Lib.J.Sc) 2nd Semester Examination 2023 
under the Faculty of ArtN 

1 

3. 
4. 

Date 

ISO8 2023 
(Fridav) 

21.08.2023 

Copy to : 

7 

(Monday) 

9 

23.08.2023 

(Wednesdav) 

Date 

28.08.2023 
(Monday) 
31.08.2023 

(Thursday) 

('ourse 

201* 

202* 

205* 

206* 

207* 

Course 

203* 

2. Dean, Students Welfare 

6. Security Officer. 

204* 

Dean, Faculty of Fine Arts 

5. Librarian (Acting). 

Head of the Department of. 
Registrar 

Chief University Engineer 

RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY 
KOLKATA 

Information Economics & 
Knowledge Management 

THEORETICAL 

Information System Analysis & 
Design 

Subject 

Content Design & Technical Writing 

11. Assistant Regisrar (Exam) 
12. Examination Notice Board 
13. Students' Union 

Digital Library System 

Secretary, Faculty Council(s). 

Library Statistics and Infomatics 

Course - 2.8-Dissertation Viva-Voce will be held from 04.09.2023 to 08.09.2023 

The detailed programme of Viva-Voce will be available with the H.OD. 

10. Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

PRACTICAL 

Subject 

Information Processing 

Recourse Description 

Information Scientist for uploading in the University website. 

Full 
Marks 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Full 
Marks 

40 

40 

Duration 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

Duration 

2 hrs. 

2 hrs. 

Joint 

under the Faculty of Arts 

Date: 10.08.2023 

Time 

11.30 am - 130 pm 

2.30 pm - 4.30 pm 

11.30 am - 130 pm 

2.30 pm -4.30 pm 

11.30 am - 1.30 pm 

Time 

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

SDas oos 
Assistant Registrar (Exam) 
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