RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY KOLKATA

Date: 10.08.2023

Examination Schedule for the Master of Library & Information Science (M.Lib.I.Sc) 2nd Semester Examination 2023 under the Faculty of Arts

THEORETICAL

Date	Course	Subject	Full Marks	Duration	Time
18.08.2023 (Friday)	201*	Information Economics & Knowledge Management	40	2 hrs.	11.30 am - 1.30 pm
	202*	Content Design & Technical Writing	40	2 hrs.	2.30 pm - 4.30 pm
21.08.2023 (Monday)	205*	Digital Library System	40	2 hrs.	11.30 am - 1.30 pm
	206*	Information System Analysis & Design	40	2 hrs.	2.30 pm - 4.30 pm
23.08.2023 (Wednesday)	207*	Library Statistics and Informatics	40	2 hrs.	11.30 am - 1.30 pm

PRACTICAL

Date	Course	Subject	Full	Duration	Time
			Marks		·
28.08.2023 (Monday)	203*	Information Processing	40	2 hrs.	2.00 pm - 4.00 pm
31.08.2023 (Thursday)	204*	Recourse Description	40	2 hrs.	2.00 pm - 4.00 pm

Course – 2.8 – Dissertation Viva-Voce will be held from 04.09.2023 to 08.09.2023.

The detailed programme of Viva-Voce will be available with the H.O.D.

Copy to:

1. Dean, Faculty of Fine Arts

2. Dean, Students Welfare

4. Registrar

- 5. Librarian (Acting).
- 6. Security Officer.
- 7. Chief University Engineer
- 8. Information Scientist for uploading in the University website.

9. Secretary, Faculty Council(s).

- 10. Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 11. Assistant Registrar (Exam)
- 12. Examination Notice Board
- 13. Students' Union

Joint Registrar/ Assistant Registrar (Exam)